HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE

Romario Silva Félix
Yasmin Braga de Lima
Bernardo Pereira dos Santos

Francisco Haron Bittencourt dos Santos

Luciana Xavier Vieira

thiago yuri almeida bezerra
Denilson Gomes Da Costa
Cicero Matheus da Silva
Alessandra de sousa venceslau
Kauany Queiroz da silva

Maria Josiele Da Silva serafim
Alessandra Agostinho da Silva Britto
larlen Freitas do Nascimento
Lucas Damasceno da Silva
Rachel Rodrigues dos Santos
Francileide de Sousa Rodrigues
Antonia Edilane Souza Silva
Kailane bezerra ferreira
Mikaelly da Silva Lopes
Glaydson Maciel Pereira Paes
Davi nascimento de oliveira
André da silva sousa

Carlos johnantan de Oliveira Almeida
Joiciane lopes Fernandes

Juliana de Moura Ferreira

Pedro Henrique De Oliveira Paz
Germano da Silva Nascimento
Rafael Araujo do nascimento
Elias Silva Oliveira

Antonia Vanessa da Silva Saraiva
Antonio Gustavo da silva santos
Andreza Amaral Fagundes

27
19
15
16
18
18
19
22
15
17
20
24
17
22
23
21
17
17
17
16
15
16
29
28
23
21
19
19
18
18
16
15

305
367
380
330
356
307
360
312
376
340
366
340
303
333
381
350
395
398
350
366
338
335
363
301
300
335
348
394
363
310
394
388

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO



HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE

Evelly Vitéria Silva Carvalho

José Caua Lima da Silva

WERISON DA SILVA GOMES
FRANCISCA CRISELI PINHEIRO BARRETO
Lohany Oliveira do Nascimento
Antonio Ismael candido

Caio Bruno de Oliveira do Nascimento
Maira Silva Sousa

Francisco Elder Justino de Oliveira
Bianca raiany Lima Pereira

Willan Delvan Vieira Sousa

Nayra Anndreyza Nunes Rodrigues
Julio vieira da Silva

Ana Kely nascimento Rodrigues
Claudia Sousa Silva

Micheli da Silva rufino

Marilia do nascimento silva

Vitor Jean da Silva Santos
Emanuel Felipe Pinto da Silva
Asafe Sousa Soares

Bruno Oliveira da Silva

Ana vitoria justino de sousa

Maria Samia Benicio da Silva
Arlandia maria pinheiro de sousa
Redley Jeronimo Gomes

Ana cibelly batista dos santos

Ana Carla de Sousa Moreira
Elivelton Porfirio da Costa

Juliane Vieira Da Silva

Aidala Ellen Menezes Pinheiro
Vitdria pereira da Silva

lane Castelo Branco da Silva
Francisco Naciel da conceicao de Sousa

15
16
17
23
18
18
15
15
15
18
25
24
22
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
24
18
16
16
23
22
20
19
18
18
17

324
376
305
357
365
376
335
325
382
398
351
365
305
376
302
337
384
307
384
333
392
307
301
311
379
307
393
809
352
370
369
330
326

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO



HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE

Ana Hellen da Silva Lima

José Henrique Dos Santos Queiroz
Acassio kaua alves de souaa
Gabriel silva pereiira

Darlene de jesus alves

Carlos Roberto Lima Moura

Nara Ramalho Neris

Vanderlenia Da Silva Amaral
Aleffe Lucas dos Santos Silva
Maria Vitéria Fernandes da Silva
Adrielly Ferreira Vieira

Francisca Isabele Alves Alcantara
Karine liegina da Silva anjos
Alessandra Oliveira de Sousa
Brena kezia Ferreira da Silva
Bianca Rabelo da Silva

Maria Dayane Sampaio vieira
IANA BEZERRA CRUZ

Lurdes maria rodrigues lopes da silva
Cintia Cordeiro da Silva

David Duarte Nogueira

Eduarda klissia Ferreira Costa
Aline Rocha de Azevedo

Aaron Keven Ferreira Rocha
PATRICIA MARIA DE SOUSA FLORENCIO
Gisele alencar gomes
Clesianapereiradonascimento
Leonardo Alencar Sousa

Emerson pio de almeida

Matheus Henrique Nunes Moreira
Solange de Oliveira Gongalves
Rafaela da Silva lima

Bruno Eduardo Lemos da Silva

16
16
15
15
19
17
29
18
17
15
19
18
25
17
26
16
26
23
20
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
28
27
16
15
22
18
17

357
380
393
341
378
484
392
306
373
356
362
373
377
300
313
323
310
306
346
360
345
347
357
316
321
300
307
378
384
350
310
333
375

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE

Raiane Dantas Rodrigués
Rosiane Brasiliano Bezerra
Isadora Alexandre Lopes
Mykaele Nascimento de Castro
Alexandre sezorte Prudéncio
Myrella crisna ribeiro da Silva
Ana Priscila Arruda Angelino
Juliana Arruda Angelino
Andreina de morais belmino
elias manhatha alcantara dos santos
José wellington Falcdo de Sousa
Bruno de Sousa Lima

Gustavo Pereira da Silva

José Deivite Moreira Lima
Brena Martins da Silva

Jessika karla da silva oliveira
Carolani pereira de oliveira
Jodo Pedro Carneiro Silva

Maria da Conceicdo Pereira da Silva
Luis Renan De menezes Alves
Tamara Pereira lima

Lorena Lohayna Santos de Sousa
Maria Raquel Maciel da Silva
Mildredi Caroline Alencar Silva
Taline Gomes Pinto

Francisco marley da silva morais
Jeany lima pinheiro

Shofya Brasilino da Silva
Caroline carneiro paiva Marinho
Kaylane Vidal lima

Geane Francga Lopes

Maria Carolina Tavares Da Silva
Gersario Silva Queiroz

16
24
18
16
15
15
21
15
20
18
16
17
16
16
27
25
23
17
16
15
29
18
19
18
17
16
16
15
19
18
20
19
16

300
396
380
327
358
306
305
374
390
395
356
319
308
326
303
325
327
344
332
304
340
325
398
304
330
319
053
388
310
347
376
342
340

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA



HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE

Rayssa emilly Ferreira dos santos
Francisca Luana Assuncdao Gomes
lasmim dos santos da Silva
Wendy Vitdria Augusto Teixeira
ANTONIO GILVANIO DA SILVA
Andressa Rawely Andrade do Nascimento
Jessica de Sousa Lopes

Taiwan Kurt da Silva Albuquerque
JOSE EDIMAR DA SILVA FILHO
Maria Clara Miranda gois
Gustavo Silva Cavalcante

Lutierre regis de Oliveira da Silva
Raiane Da Silva oliveira

Sara Katham Benicio Martins
Kevin Segura da Silva

Antonio Fabricio da Silva

Yngrid taina de lima tobias

Ana Paula Andrade Duarte
ERANDIR PINHEIRO DE SOUSA DA SILVA
Maysla Kauana Silva Lima

Gidedo Bruno Lima de Paiva
Leticia Araujo dos santos
Francisco claudirlan da costa silva
Antonia Alice da costa silva
Valderlania Vidal lima

MARIA RAFAELA PEREIRA GOIS
Maria Carlene Mendes da Silveira
Jhemilly Vitdria Leitdo da Silva
Marilene paulino da silva
Francisca Alice Alperes Ramalho
José Isaque Ribeiro da silva
Thays Satiro da Silva

Renara Hechyllem da Silva Santos

15
15
16
17
27
20
19
19
18
17
15
29
24
18
16
23
17
15
26
22
15
16
20
17
28
22
28
15
23
21
19
18
18

314
347
310
392
324
309
397
382
331
311
381
303
331
388
345
339
397
371
382
395
320
327
329
343
323
376
369
388
339
383
397
360
730

CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA



HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
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HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE
HORIZONTE

lasmin Silva De Oliveira

Julia Paiva Uchoa

Joseane da Silva

Matheus Corolino Pereira da Silva
Antonia Stacy Silva de Castro
Caué Pedro da Silva

Leticia Pereira Matias

Irismene de oliveira Pereira
Jodo Victor ferreira de Almeida
Ana Gabriely Batista de Oliveira
Ménica Moura Silva

Leticia Almeida de Sousa
Francisco César da Silva Lima
Gabriel da Costa de freitas
José Thiago da silva Alexandre
Sarah vieira dos santos

Marcos Ryan Rodrigues Cunha
Patricia Hellen lima dos
Mariana Soares da Silva

Kelvia cristyanne vieira Lima
Micael Ferreira da Silva

Ravena Helen Gadelha da Silva
Maria Eduarda Costa Marcos
Moises Rian Pereira Dos Santos
Maria Jercillene dos Santos Moura
Sérgio Gabriel Bento de Sousa
Luzia Vladia Mendes Ferreira
lucas freitas da silva

Laila Suelen Silva ferreira
DANIELE AGOSTINHO DA SILVA
Kaylane de Oliveira Pereira
Geyza Kelly Freire Dos Santos
Josiane Oliveira da Silva

18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
16
21
18
15
22
18
18
16
29
24
18
15
15
19
18
16
26
19
16
29
19
19
16

342
321
301
332
369
395
373
360
305
362
399
306
305
350
351
361
331
373
371
397
337
340
338
300
346
314
383
330
361
313
395
318
381

CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



HORIZONTE Gustavo Alves De Sousa Lopes 20 305 CADASTRO RESERVA
HORIZONTE Alessandra da Costa Inacio 19 314 CADASTRO RESERVA
HORIZONTE Diego Oliveira da Silva 19 348 CADASTRO RESERVA



